
SCHEDULE - RANGERS
summer 2008 / WHITBY - WHITBY B

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 20, 08 0 WHITBY CIVIC PHYSIO 2 RANGERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, May 22, 08 0 WHEELS R US 2 RANGERS 8:00 pm -

Tue, May 27, 08 2 DURHAM DIABLOS 5 RANGERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, May 29, 08 2 THE THIRSTY MONK 4 RANGERS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 05, 08 0 THE BIG M 4 RANGERS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 10, 08 7 RANGERS 0 WHEELS R US 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 12, 08 3 RANGERS 2 WHITBY CIVIC PHYSIO 8:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 19, 08 3 RANGERS 5 DURHAM DIABLOS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Jun 24, 08 6 RANGERS 2 THE BIG M 9:00 pm -

Thu, Jun 26, 08 3 RANGERS 2 DURHAM DIABLOS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 02, 08 5 RANGERS 2 THE THIRSTY MONK 9:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 09, 08 2 WHITBY CIVIC PHYSIO 4 RANGERS 9:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 15, 08 5 RANGERS 0 WHEELS R US 8:00 pm -

Wed, Jul 16, 08 1 THE THIRSTY MONK 5 RANGERS 10:00 pm -

Tue, Jul 29, 08 2 1 THE BIG M 4 RANGERS 9:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 06, 08 2 5 RANGERS 0 THE BIG M 7:00 pm -

Tue, Aug 12, 08 3 2 WHITBY CIVIC PHYSIO 2 RANGERS 8:00 pm -

Wed, Aug 13, 08 3 4 RANGERS 0 WHITBY CIVIC PHYSIO 7:00 pm -


